AMQHA SHOW
JUDGE SIMON MYERS

Class No: 1S AmQHA Weanling Colt

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Classic In Black Q75054 Christine Sewell

NO. IN CLASS:

Class No: 2S AmQHA Yearling Colt

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Nareeb Nareeb Celebration Q73110 Margaret Beggs

2 Subtle Tribute Q74579 Monica Moravek

3 Leedale Mighty Cool Kid Q72959 Leesa Bickers

NO. IN CLASS:
Class No: 3S AmQHA Colt 2yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
#

1 Resolute To ATe Q70359 Michelle Wilkie
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Class No: 4S AmQHA Colt 3 yrs

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 JVQ Phoenix Q67714 Maria Frazer

Class No: 5S AmQHA Stallion 4 yrs & over

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Trademark Q76057 Kylie Hardwicke
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Class No: 6AS AmQHA Grand Champ & Res. Stallion

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Resolute To ATe Q70359 Michelle Wilkie

2 Nareeb Nareeb Celebration Q73110 Margaret Beggs
NO. IN CLASS: 5

Class No: 7S AmQHA Amateur Colt 2 yrs & under

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Classic In Black Q75054 Christine Sewell

2 Subtle Tribute Q74579 Monica Moravek
NO. IN CLASS: 2

Class No: 8S AmQHA Amateur Stallion 3yrs & over

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
397150 Christine Sewell
MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
81521 Terese Searle
471503 Monica Moravek
462968 Leesa Bickers
MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
470381 Terese Searle
MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
197138 Maria Frazer
NO. IN CLASS: 1
MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
403410 Allan Briskey
MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
470381 Michelle Wilkie
81521 Terese Searle
MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
397150 Christine Sewell
471503 Monica Moravek
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Class No:

PLACING
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HORSES NAME IN FULL
JVQ Phoenix
Trademark

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q67714 Maria Frazer
Q76057 Kylie Hardwicke
NO. IN CLASS: 2

9AS AmQHA Amateur Grand Champ & Res. Stall

HORSES NAME IN FULL
Classic In Black
Subtle Tribute

10S AmQHA Weanling Gelding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

This Kids Obsessed

11S AmQHA Yearling Gelding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

12S AmQHA Gelding 2 yrs
HORSES NAME IN FULL
Seeking Sensation

13S AmQHA Gelding 3 yrs
HORSES NAME IN FULL
Fixation
Patriotism

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q75054 Christine Sewell
Q74579 Monica Moravek
NO. IN CLASS: 2

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q75463 Jennifer Day
NO. IN CLASS: 1

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
NO. IN CLASS: 0

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
Q71154 Tereisa Witheridge
NO. IN CLASS: 1

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q67890 Samantha Craig
Q67684 D &S Ferry
NO. IN CLASS: 2

14S AmQHA Gelding 4 yrs & over

HORSES NAME IN FULL

DMB Perennial

Ima Citee Kid

Untraditional

Heez Royal Te

Bruce Almighty

Priority Time

Navan Breakin Rocs
Winderadeen Somethin Blue

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q60009 Scott Meyers
Q64996 Neva Craig
Q52406 S & Z Bland
Q62944 Alison & Brett
Q66647 Joanne Gregory
Q59949 Michelle Summerhill
Q66694 Jodie Ward
Q62842 Valerie Sallur
NO. IN CLASS: 8

15S AmQHA Performance Halter Gelding

HORSES NAME IN FULL
Winderadeen A Shady Past

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
Q58246 Robyn Edgar
NO. IN CLASS: 0

MEMBER
197138
403410

ion
MEMBER
397150
471503

MEMBER

470642

MEMBER

MEMBER
457413

MEMBER
470270
458083

MEMBER
#
391920
248668
408668
467504
216988
219164
470594
349052

MEMBER
213215

RIDER/HANDLER
Maria Frazer
Kylie Hardwicke

RIDER/HANDLER
Christine Sewell
Monica Moravek

RIDER/HANDLER

Jennifer Day

RIDER/HANDLER

RIDER/HANDLER
Tereisa Witheridge

RIDER/HANDLER
Leanne Bartlett
Dennis Ferry

RIDER/HANDLER

Scott Meyers

Neva Craig

Justin McNamara-Smith
Allison Medson

Tim French

Michelle Summerhill
Jodie Ward

Holly Marshall

RIDER/HANDLER
Robyn Edgar
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15AS AmQHA Grand Champion & Res. Gelding

HORSES NAME IN FULL

DMB Perennial
Fixation

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q60009 Scott Meyers
Q67890 Samantha Craig
NO. IN CLASS: 4

16S AmQHA Amateur Gelding 2yrs & under

HORSES NAME IN FULL

This Kids Obsessed
Seeking Sensation

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q75463 Jennifer Day
Q71154 Tereisa Witheridge
NO. IN CLASS: 2

17S AmQHA Amateur Gelding 3yrs & over

HORSES NAME IN FULL
Ima Citee Kid

Heez Royal Te
Patriotism

Navan Breakin Rocs

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q64996 Neva Craig
Q62944 Alison & Brett
Q67684 D & S Ferry
Q66694 Jodie Ward
NO. IN CLASS: 4

18AS AmQHA Amateur Grand Champ. & Res. Gelding

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Ima Citee Kid
Heez Royal Te

19S AmQHA Weanling Filly
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Shez Like Diamonds
JPQ Burlesque

JPQ Sublime

JPQ Subtle Angel

20S AmQHA Yearling Filly
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JPQ Shez So Subtle
JVQ Seduction

JPQ Social Securitee
Cool N Classic
Mandalong TigerlillyZP

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q64996 Neva Craig
Q62944 Alison & Brett
NO. IN CLASS: 2

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q75024 Vicki McNamara
Q75334 Kylie Hardwicke
Q75335 Kylie Hardwicke
Q75336 Kylie Hardwicke
NO. IN CLASS: 4

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q72841 Carol Smith
Q72822 Kylie Hardwicke
Q72876 Glenys Ham
Q72515 Christine Sewell
Q72787 Mandalong Stud

NO. IN CLASS: 5

MEMBER

391920
470270

MEMBER

470642
457413

MEMBER
248668
467504
458083
470594

MEMBER

248668
467504

MEMBER

464266
403410
403410
403410

MEMBER

472633
403410
446709
397150
466347

RIDER/HANDLER

Scott Meyers
Leanne Bartlett

RIDER/HANDLER

Jennifer Day
Tereisa Witheridge

RIDER/HANDLER
Neva Craig
Allison Medson
Dennis Ferry
Jodie Ward

RIDER/HANDLER

Neva Craig
Allison Medson

RIDER/HANDLER

Amy Woinarski
Kylie Hardwicke
Kylie Hardwicke
Kylie Hardwicke

RIDER/HANDLER

Carol Smith
Kylie Hardwicke
Glenys Ham
Christine Sewell
Patricia Wright
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21S AmQHA Filly 2 yrs
HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ In Fashion
JVQ Desire
Designed To Parr T
Glenlock Addictive

225 AmQHA Filly 3 yrs
HORSES NAME IN FULL

KNK Stylish Jewel

23S AmQHA Mare 4 yrs & over
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Nareeb Nareeb This Is It

One Last Kiss
Coolest Scores
An Obvious Honey

KP Ima Stardust Seeker

Daydreaming

Nareeb Nareeb This Is It

JVQ In Fashion

JVQ In Fashion
JPQ Shez So Subtle
JVQ Desire
Designed To Parr T

Shez Like Diamonds

Cool N Classic

Twist N Somethin Hot

JVQ Seduction

JPQ Social Securitee

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q70155
Q70145
Q69750
Q70390
NO. IN CLASS:

Kylie Hardwicke
David & Michelle
Maureen McLeish
Kerrie Sampson

4

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q69142
NO. IN CLASS:

Lynette Barry
1

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q64654
Q64554

Q67027
Q65091
NO. IN CLASS:

24S AmQHA Performance Halter Mare
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Melinda Roffey

D & S Ferry

LP Dream QH's

Emma Attewell

Rosemary Webb
5

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q72295

24AS AmQHA Grand Champ. & Res. Mare
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Kerry Blackaller

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q64654
Q70155
NO. IN CLASS:

25S AmQHA Amateur Filly 2yrs & under
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Melinda Roffey
Kylie Hardwicke
6

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q70155
Q72841
Q70145
Q69750
Q75024
Q72515
Q72792
Q72822
Q72876
NO. IN CLASS:

Kylie Hardwicke
Carol Smith
David & Michelle
Maureen McLeish
Vicki McNamara
Christine Sewell
Lesley Stewart
Kylie Hardwicke
Glenys Ham

7

MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
403410 Kylie Hardwicke
377409 Marc Pengilly
455612 Maureen McLeish
472396 Kerrie Sampson
MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
383836 Lynette Barry
MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
459236 Doug Hill
458083 Dennis Ferry
473591 Tim French
472912 Emma Attewell
317083 Rosemary Webb
MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
470419 Kerry Blackaller
NO. IN CLASS: 1
MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
459236 Melinda Roffey
403410 Kylie Hardwicke
MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
403410 Kylie Hardwicke
472633 Carol Smith
377409 Michelle Kinch
455612 Maureen McLeish
464266 Vicki McNamara
397150 Christine Sewell
281064 Lesley Stewart
403410 Kylie Hardwicke
446709 Glenys Ham
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26S AmQHA Amateur Mare 3 yrs & over

HORSES NAME IN FULL

One Last Kiss

Coolest Scores

An Obvious Honey
KNK Stylish Jewel

KP Ima Stardust Seeker

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q64554 D & S Ferry

LP Dream QH's
Q67027 Emma Attewell
Q69142 Lynette Barry
Q65091 Rosemary Webb
NO. IN CLASS: 5

27S AmQHA Amateur Performance Halter Mare

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Daydreaming

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q72295 Kerry Blackaller
NO. IN CLASS: 1

27AS AmQHA Amateur Grand Champ & Res. Mare

HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ In Fashion
One Last Kiss

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q70155 Kylie Hardwicke
Q64554 D & S Ferry
NO. IN CLASS: 3

28S AmQHA Amateur Showmanship

HORSES NAME IN FULL

My Deliberate Breeze

Triple Lynx

Triandibo Flamin Lynx
Winderadeen Trigger Happy
Winderadeen A Shady Past
KP Ima Stardust Seeker

KP Ima Stardust Seeker
Daydreaming

Seeking Sensation

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q63454 Rachel Elliott
Q42268 Rosemary Webb
Q47904 Liz Christian

y Q58128 Janette Wallace
Q58246 Robyn Edgar
Q65091 Rosemary Webb
Q65091 Rosemary Webb
Q72295 Kerry Blackaller
Q71154 Tereisa Witheridge
NO. IN CLASS: 8

29S AmQHA Youth Showmanship

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Lil Red Rodder
Sirius Black

Hot ZipNLee

SVQ My Only Assett
Hypnotize

In The Loop

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q58449 Gavin & Lisa Lang
Q51622 K & D Bartholomeuz
Q59898 Alice McManus
Q68454 Taylah Watts
Q65477 Julie Broad

Q61519 D & P Wright

NO. IN CLASS: 6

MEMBER

458083
473591
472912
383836
317083

MEMBER

470419

MEMBER

403410
458083

MEMBER

443086
317083
466537
442450
213215
317083
317083
470419
457413

MEMBER

467556
468872
466718
459539
471571
416330

RIDER/HANDLER

Dennis Ferry
Richelle Portelli
Emma Attewell
Lynette Barry
Rosemary Webb

RIDER/HANDLER

Kerry Blackaller

RIDER/HANDLER

Kylie Hardwicke
Dennis Ferry

RIDER/HANDLER

Rachel Elliott
Michael Webb

Liz Christian
Joseph Wallace
Robyn Edgar
Rosemary Webb
Rosemary Webb
Kerry Blackaller
Tereisa Witheridge

RIDER/HANDLER

Ruby Lang

Holly McCredden
Alice McManus
Taylah Watts
Emlyn Broad
Elsie-Mai Wright
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HORSES NAME IN FULL

TPL Smart Rendition
Radical Ceecret
Sumpth N Noble

RRD Somethin To Shine
Navan Breakin Rocs
Triandibo Infullplay
Moves Like Jagger

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Triandibo Incede
KP Ima Stardust Seeker

Winderadeen Dashtothebar

Tall Gold N Okay

Winderadeen A Shady Past

Untraditional

SVQ Memumes Irrezippable

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Lil Red Rodder

SVQ My Only Assett
In The Loop

Sirius Black
Hypnotize

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Radical Ceecret
Triandibo Incede
KP Ima Stardust Seeker

Winderadeen Dashtothebar
Winderadeen A Shady Past
SVQ Memums Irrezippable

Triple Lynx
Navan Breakin Rocs
Triandibo Infullplay

30S AmQHA Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q69730
Q62075
Q64438
Q64682
Q66694
Q66196
Q74046
NO. IN CLASS:

Jackie Lawson

H & L Van Dyk
Allison Caccaviellio
Selina Phillips
Jodie Ward

Helen Lamont
Kirby Hayes

7

31S AmQHA Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q58481
Q65091
Q50555
Q52091
Q58246
Q52406
Q56015
NO. IN CLASS:

32S AmQHA Youth Hunter Under Saddle

Fran Christian
Rosemary Webb
Cassandra Huyshe
Jennifer Day
Robyn Edgar
S & Z Bland
Milissa Payne

7

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q58449
Q68454
Q61519
Q51622
Q65477

33S AmQHA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Gavin & Lisa Lang
Taylah Watts

D & P Wright

K & D Bartholomeuz
Julie Broad

NO. IN CLASS:

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Q62075
Q58481
Q65091
Q50555
Q58246
Q56015
Q42268
Q66694
Q66196

H & L Van Dyk
Fran Christian
Rosemary Webb
Cassandra Huyshe
Robyn Edgar
Milissa Payne
Rosemary Webb
Jodie Ward

Helen Lamont
NO. IN CLASS:

MEMBER

470348
221028
464109
469544
470594
341404
460944

MEMBER

349169
317083
304395
470642
213215
408668
459386

MEMBER

467556
459539
416330
468872
471571

MEMBER

221028
349169
317083
304395
213215
459386
317083
470594
341404

RIDER/HANDLER

Natasha Humphries
Lynne Van Dyk
Holly Johnson
Samantha Daley
Jodie Ward

Trish Wettenhall
Kirby Hayes

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian

Rosemary Webb
Cassandra Huyshe
Aleisha Padroth

Robyn Edgar

Justin McNamara-Smith
Justin McNamara-Smith

RIDER/HANDLER

Ruby Lang
Taylah Watts
Elsie-mai Wright
Holly McCredden
Emlyn Broad

RIDER/HANDLER

Lynne Van Dyk

Liz Christian
Rosemary Webb
Cassandra Huyshe
Robyn Edgar
Milissa Payne
Michael Webb
Jodie Ward

Trish Wettenhall



Class No: 34S AmQHA Junior Horse Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
1 Winderadeen Somethin Blue Q62842 Valerie Sallur 349052 Holly Marshall
2 Sure A Pretty Blaze Q72533 Kath Peterson 156663 Natasha Humpbhries
3 Triandibo Infullplay Q66196 Helen Lamont 341404  Trish Wettenhall
4 Bruce Almighty Q66647 Joanne Gregory 216988  Tim French
5 Somethin Icee Q68242 Fran Draper 471305 Dawn Marshall
6 GJC Dropit Like Its Hot Q64612 Gary Bolan 465374 Holly Johnson
7 Glenlock Addictive Q70390 Kerrie Sampson 472396 Ken Davison
8 Navan Breakin Rocs Q66694 Jodie Ward 470594  Jodie Ward
NO. IN CLASS: 9

Class No: 35S AmQHA Senior Horse Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
1 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904 Liz Christian 466537 Liz Christian
2 Hot ZipNLee Q59898 Alice McManus 466718 Alice McManus
3 RQH Wanted Q52941 Andrea OConnell 403890 Trish Wettenhall
4 Triandibo Incede Q58481 Fran Christian 349169 Liz Christian
5 SVQ Memumes Irrezippable Q56015 Milissa Payne 459386  Justin McNamara-Smith
6 KP Ima Stardust Seeker Q65091 Rosemary Webb 317083 Rosemary Webb
7 Winderadeen A Shady Past Q58246 Robyn Edgar 213215 Robyn Edgar
NO. IN CLASS: 8

Class No: 36S AmQHA Youth Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER

1 Sirius Black Q51622 K & D Bartholomeuz 468872 Holly McCredden

2 Hot ZipNLee Q59898 Alice McManus 466718 Alice McManus

3 Hypnotize Q65477 Julie Broad 471571 Emlyn Broad

4 In The Loop Q61519 D & P Wright 416330 Elsie-Mai Wright
NO. IN CLASS: 5

Class No: 37S AmQHA Amateur Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
1 Triandibo Incede Q58481 Fran Christian 349169 Liz Christian

2 My Deliberate Breeze Q63454 Rachel Elliott 443086 Rachel Elliott

3 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904 Liz Christian 466537 Liz Christian

4 Triple Lynx Q42268 Rosemary Webb 317083 Michael Webb

5 KP Ima Stardust Seeker Q65091 Rosemary Webb 317083 Rosemary Webb
6 Winderadeen Trigger Happy vy Q58128 Janette Wallace 442450 Joseph Wallace
7 Triandibo Infullplay Q66196 Helen Lamont 341404 Trish Wettenhall
8 SVQ Memums Irrezippable Q56015 Milissa Payne 459386 Milissa Payne

9 Somethin Icee Q68242 Fran Draper 471305 Fran Draper

10 Winderadeen A Shady Past Q58246 Robyn Edgar 213215 Robyn Edgar

NO. IN CLASS: 12



Class No: 38S AmQHA Junior Horse Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
1 Sumpth N Noble Q64438 Allison Caccaviellio 464109 Carolyn Johnson
2 Good Ride Girl Q73986 Kathy Sapuppo 466223 Kristy Mobberley
3 Winderadeen Ceeilikithot Q65952 D & E Neylon 461165 Erin Neylon
4 Bruce Almighty Q66647 Joanne Gregory 216988  Tim French
5 Glenlock Addictive Q70390 Kerrie Sampson 472396 Ken Davison
6 Triandibo Infullplay Q66196 Helen Lamont 341404  Trish Wettenhall
7 Amazen Grace USA Q72518 Robyn Davies 460953 Kane Skopp
8 Somethin Icee Q68242 Fran Draper 471305 Dawn Marshall
9 Winderadeen Somethin Blue e Q62842 Valerie Sallur 349052 Holly Marshall
10 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy Q65953 W & P Jones 458360 Pam Jones

NO. IN CLASS: 14

Class No: 39S AmQHA Senior Horse Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
REGO # #
1 RQH Wanted Q52941 Andrea OConnell 403890 Trish Wettenhall
2 Pawsitively Indulg Q57096 W & P Jones 458360 Doug Hill
3 Triandibo Incede Q58481 Fran Christian 349169 Liz Christian
4 He is Something Q58602 Paula Balgera 420026 Paula Balgera
5 SVQ Memums Irrezippable Q56015 Milissa Payne 459386 Justin McNamara-Smith
NO. IN CLASS: 5

Class No: 40S AmQHA Youth Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
1 Lil Red Rodder Q58449 Gavin & Lisa Lang 467556 Ruby Lang
2 SVQ My Only Assett Q68454 Taylah Watts 459539 Taylah Watts
3 In The Loop Q61519 D & P Wright 416330 Elsie-mai Wright
4 Sirius Black Q51622 K & D Bartholomeuz 468872 Holly McCredden
5 Hot ZipNLee Q59898 Alice McManus 466718 Alice McManus
6 Hypnotize Q65477 Julie Broad 471571 Emlyn Broad

NO. IN CLASS: 6

Class No: 41S AmQHA Amateur Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER RIDER/HANDLER
1 Somethin Icee Q68242 Fran Draper 471305 Fran Draper

2 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904 Liz Christian 466537 Liz Christian

3 My Deliberate Breeze Q63454 Rachel Elliott 443086 Rachel Elliott

4 SVQ Memums Irrezippable Q56015 Milissa Payne 459386 Milissa Payne

5 Winderadeen Ceeilikithot Q65952 D & E Neylon 461165 Erin Neylon

6 Winderadeen Somejustlikit Q62805 Paula Balgera 420026 Allan Briskey

7 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy Q65953 W & P Jones 458360 Pam Jones

8 Winderadeen Lil White Lie Q62806 Xtreme Quarter 469601 Emma Mullan

9 Triandibo Infullplay Q66196 Helen Lamont 341404 Trish Wettenhall
10 Winderadeen Trigger Happy Q58128 Janette Wallace 442450 Joseph Wallace

NO. IN CLASS: 11



Class No:

PLACING

Class No:

PLACING

Class No:

PLACING

Class No:

PLACING

43S AmQHA All Age Western Riding
HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

HORSES NAME IN FULL

NO. IN CLASS:

45S AmQHA Amateur Western Riding
HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

HORSES NAME IN FULL

47S AmQHA Youth Reining
HORSES NAME IN FULL

NO. IN CLASS:

0

0

HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

NO. IN CLASS:

A21a Champion & Reserve Amat. Mare
HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

HORSES NAME IN FULL

KNK Stylish Jewel
JVQ In Fashion

Q69142
Q70155

0

Lynette Barry
Kylie Hardwicke

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

383836
403410

RIDER/HANDLER

RIDER/HANDLER

RIDER/HANDLER

RIDER/HANDLER

Lynette Barry
Kylie Hardwicke

NO. IN CLASS: 2



